
1/19/2022

LIQUID CHAMOIS
Drying Agent

An orange scented liquid drying agent designed to “break” the surface water on a vehicle.  This product is 

an economical version of another drying agent offered, but still every bit as effective.   It is specially 

designed for use in automatic and tunnel applications.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 250-400:1 (4-6 drops).  For high pressure application apply at 500-800:1 (2-3 

drops).  In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions 

of product may be required.

FEATURES

• Rapidly beads water

• Non-filming on windshields

• Biodegradable

• Minimizes spotting and streaking

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-12100-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-12100-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-12100-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-12100-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

NONE

ORANGE

5-6

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1551

775

516

387

309

258

221

193

171

154

140

128

0.08

0.17

0.25

0.33

0.41

0.50

0.58

0.66

0.74

0.83

0.91

0.99

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


