LIQUID CHAMOIS

Drying Agent

DESCRIPTION

An orange scented liquid drying agent designed to "break" the surface water on a vehicle. This product is an economical version of another drying agent offered, but still every bit as effective. It is specially designed for use in automatic and tunnel applications.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 250-400:1 (4-6 drops). For high pressure application apply at 500-800:1 (2-3 drops). In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions of product may be required.

FEATURES

- Rapidly beads water
- Non-filming on windshields
- Biodegradable
- Minimizes spotting and streaking

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	GREEN
FRAGRANCE:	ORANGE
FOAM:	NONE
PH:	5-6

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails	Code:	11-12100-005
15-gallon drums	Code:	11-12100-015
30-gallon drums	Code:	11-12100-030
55-gallon drums	Code:	11-12100-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.08	1551
2	0.17	775
3	0.25	516
4	0.33	387
5	0.41	309
6	0.50	258
7	0.58	221
8	0.66	193
9	0.74	171
10	0.83	154
11	0.91	140
12	0.99	128

